
 

 

LIST OF CADETS FOR THE AY 2019-20 

S.No Name Of The Student Branch 

ID 

Number 

1 ananya kanagarla CSE 190030070 

2 AVUTHU SRI SAI PRIYA 

BIO 

TECH 190010085 

3 Battula.Venkata tejaswi CSE 190030148 

4 bollinedi nirmayi Chowdary ECSE 190050011 

5 Bollu bhoomika sri CSE 190030193 

6 chaduvu preethika BA IAS 190570009 

7 Chalamala poojitha MECH 190070130 

8 challa sahitha ECE 190040075 

9 Dudi Sai Varsha BA IAS 190570041 

10 G Lakshmi sai pranitha CSE 190030447 

11 Garaga keeethana mahalakshmi BBA 190541050 

12 Gundala Aishwarya BA IAS 190570031 

13 kapa pranitha CSE 190030740 

14 kunduru venkata lakshmi sravya CSE 190030904 

15 Manchala Surya Prabha BA IAS 190570065 

16 Mandadapu pujitha ECE 190040305 

17 Mohammad sameena kousar CSE 190031064 

18 mulagundla tejaswi CSE 190031095 

19 Nagunuri sai prasanna CSE 190031442 

20 paila priyanka reddy CSE 190031877 

21 Pappu Laxmi Kalyani BA IAS 190570035 

22 siddineni rishitha BA IAS 190570013 

23 susmitha kilari ECE 190040229 

24 Vaka Lakshmi Supriya Reddy BA IAS 190570002 

25 Yenugula Yamini prabhakar BA IAS 190570029 

26 Atmuri Mohandeep CSE 190030107 

27 BEJJAGAM JIGNESH ECE 190040050 

28 B P G Sagar Reddy     

29 DASARI SAI PRABHU CSE 190030370 

30 

EDARA VENKATA 

CHANUKYA CSE 190031739 

31 Ganesh Vishnu chander CSE 190030451 



32 

Godavarthi Venkatrama 

Chowdary BBA 190541048 

33 Imadabathuni Balaji CIVIL 190020031 

34 MIRZA LUKHMAN HYDER ECE 190040331 

35 MODUKURI GOPINADH MECH 190070061 

36 N R LOKESH KUMAR ECE 190040358 

37 Nalluri Jaswanth ECE 190040359 

38 P SAI BHAVANI VENKATESH 

BIO 

TECH 190010049 

39 Putluri Yogendhar Reddy ECE 190040428 

40 SAMIRAJU SAI BHANU TEJA ECE 190040449 

41 S S V Vikas CSE 190031551 

42 SAMPANGI JAGADEESH BA IAS 190570045 

43 SHAIK SAHIL AHMED BA IAS 190570034 

44 SUDA HEMANTH CIVIL 190020024 

45 U V M KRISHNA CHAITANYA CSE 190031649 

46 VALUROUTHU UDAY KIRAN BA IAS 190570008 

47 VETUYI KEYHO BA IAS 190570005 

48 K MOUNISH KAR BBA 190541072 

49 D.VAMSI MECH 190070017 

50 D.MANIKANTA ECE 190040308 

51 CH.PRAKASH BA IAS 190570064 

52 T.RAHUL PRINCE BA IAS 190570006 

53 B.PAVAN CHANDRA NAYAK BA IAS 190570037 

54 ANJUMAN  SHAIK ECM 190050108 

55 G.SHIVA SHANKAR BA IAS 190570057 

 


